
Country E-mail address Website 
Afghanistan info@afghanistan-un.org  

Albania albania@un.int  
Algeria mission@algeria-un.org www.algeria-un.org 

Andorra andorra@un.int  
Angola themission@angolaun.org www.angolamissionun.org 

Antigua and 
Barbuda 

unmission@abgov.org www.abgov.org 

Argentina argentina@un.int www.un.int/argentina 

Armenia armenia@un.int www.un.int/armenia 

Australia australia@un.int  
Austria new-york-ov@bmaa.gv.at www.un.int/austria 

Azerbaijan azerbaijan@un.int  
Bahamas mission@bahamasny.com  
Bahrain bahrain@un.int  

Bangladesh bangladesh@un.int www.un.int/bangladesh 

Barbados prun@foreign.gov.bb  
Belarus unmission@belembassy.org 

belarus@un.int 

www.missions.un.int/belarus 

Belgium newyorkun@diplobel.be www.diplomatie.be/newyorkun 

Belize blzun@belizemission.com 
blzun@aol.com 

www.belizemission.com 
 

Benin benun@undp.org  
Bolivia delgaliviaonu@hotmail.com 

delgaliviaonu@hotmail.com 

www.bolivia-un.org 

Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

bihnyun@aol.com  

Botswana botswana@un.int  
Brazil braun@delbrasonu.org www.un.int/brazil 

Brunei 
Darussalam 

info@bruneimission-ny.org  

Bulgaria bulgaria@un.int www.un.int/bulgaria 

Burkina Faso bfapm@un.int   
Burundi ambabunewyork@yahoo.fr  

Cambodia cambodia@un.int  
Canada canada@un.int www.un.int/canada 

Cape Verde capeverde@un.int  
Central African 

Republic 
repercafny@hotmail.com   

Chad chadmission_un@hotmail.com  
Chile chile@un.int www.un.int/chile 

China www.china-un.org  
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Colombia colombia@colombiaun.org www.colombia.un.org 

Comoros comoros@un.int  
Congo congo@un.int  

Costa Rica costarica@un.int  
Cote d’Ivoire cotedivoiremission@yahoo.com  

Croatia cromiss.un@mvp.hr http://un.mfa.hr 

Cuba cuba@un.int 
cuba_onu@cubamission.com 

 

Cyprus pmccyprus.un@verizon.net www.un.int/cyprus 

Czech 
Republic 

un.newyork@embassy.mzv.cz www.mfa.cz 

Democratic 
People’s 

Republic of 
Korea 

dpr.korea@verizon.net  

Democratic 
Republic of 
the Congo 

drcongo@un.int  

Denmark nycmis@um.dk www.missionfnnewyork.um.dk/en 

Djibouti djibouti@nyct.net  
Dominica domun@onecommonwealth.org  
Dominican 
Republic 

drun@un.int  

Ecuador ecuador@un.int www.ecuadoronu.com 

Egypt egypt@un.int  
El Salvador elsalvador@un.int  
Ecuatorial 

Guinea 
equatorialguineamission@yahoo.co
m 

 

 

Eritrea mission@eritrea-un.org   
Estonia mission.newyork@mfa.ee  
Ethiopia ethiopia@un.int  

Fiji fiji@un.int  
Finland sanomat.yke@formin.fi  
France france@un.int  
Gambia gambia@un.int http://gambia.un.int 

Germany germany@un.int 
german-mission-consulate-gic-

1@netlink1.net 

 

Ghana ghanaperm@aol.com  
Greece mission@greeceun.org www.greeceun.org 

Grenada grenada@un.int  
Guatemala guatemala@un.int www.un.int/guatemala 

Guinea missionofguinea@aol.com  
Guinea- gnbun@undp.org  
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Bissau 
Guyana guyana@un.int  

Haiti haiti@un.int  
Honduras honduras_un@hotmail.com 

honduras@un.int 

www.un.int/honduras 

Hungary hungary@un.int  
Iceland unmission@mfa.is  
India india@un.int 

indiaun@prodigy.net 

 

Iran iran@un.int  
Iraq iraqny@un.int; 

iraqimission@live.com 

 

Ireland ireland@un.int  
Israel un@israel.org www.israel-un.org 

Italy info.italyun@esteri.it www.italyun.org 

Jamaica jamaica@un.int www.un.int/jamaica 

Japan japan.mission@un-japan.org www.un.int/japan 

Jordan missionun@jordanmissionun.com  
Kazakhstan kazakhstan@un.int www.kazakhstanun.org 

Kenya kenya@un.int  
Kuwait kuwaitmission@msn.com www.kuwaitmission.com 

Kyrgyzstan kyrgyzstan@un.int www.un.int/kyrgyzstan 

Latvia mission.un-ny@mfa.gov.lv  
Lao P. D. R.  lao@un.int  

Lebanon  http://www.un.int/lebanon@nyct.
net 

Lesotho lesotho@un.int  
Libya libya_unny@yahoo.com   

Liechtenstein mission@nyc.rep.llv.li  
Lithuania lithuania@un.int  

Luxembourg newyork.rp@mae.etat.lu  
Madagascar repermad@verizon.net  

Malawi malawinewyork@aol.com 
malawin@aol.com 

 

Malaysia malaysia@un.int www.un.int/malaysia 

Maldives maldives@un.int  
Mali malionu@aol.com  
Malta malta-un.newyork@gov.mt  

Marshall 
Islands 

marshallislands@un.int http://marshallislands.un.int 

Mauritania mauritania@un.int  
Mauritius mauritius@un.int  
Mexico mexico@un.int www.sre.gob.mx/onu 

Micronesia fsmun@fsmgov.org www.fsmgov.org/fsmun/ 
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Monaco monaco@un.int  

Mongolia mongolia@un.int www.un.int/mongolia 

Montenegro ceklicn@gmail.com  
Morocco info@morocco-un.org  

Mozambique mozambique@un.int  
Myanmar myanmar@un.int 

myanmarmission@verizon.net 

 

Namibia namibia@un.int  
Nauru nauru@un.int 

nauru@onecommonwealth.org 

 

Nepal nepal@un.int  
Netherlands netherlands@un.int www.pvnewyork.org 

New Zealand nzmissionny@earthlink.net  
Nicaragua nicaragua@un.int  

Niger niger@nigerun.org  
Norway delun@mfa.no 

un.newyork@mfa.no 

 

Oman oman@un.int  
Pakistan pakistan@un.int www.pakun.org 

Palau mission@palauun.org www.palauun.org 

Panama emb@panama-un.org  
Papua New 

Guinea 
png@pngun.org  

Paraguay paraguay@un.int  
Peru onuper@aol.com 

onuper@unperu.org 

www.un.int/peru 

Philippines newyorkpm@gmail.com www.un.int/philippines 

Poland poland@polandun.org http://www.polandun.org 

Portugal portugal@un.int www.un.int/portugal 

Qatar qatar-e@qatarmission.org  
Republic of 

Korea 
korea@un.int   

Republic of 
Moldova 

unmoldova@aol.com  

Romania misiune@romaniaun.org 
romania@un.org 

http://mpnewyork.mae.ro 
 

Russia rusun@un.int www.in.int/russia 

Rwanda rwaun@un.int  
Saint Kitts 
and Nevis 

sknmission@aol.com  

Saint Lucia slumission@aol.com  
Saint Vincent 

and the 
Grenadines 

svgun@aol.com  
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Samoa samoa@un.int www.samoa.un.int 

San Marino sanmarinoun@hotmail.com  
Sao Tome 

and Principe 
stp1@attglobal.net  

Saudi Arabia saudi-mission@un.int  
Senegal senegal.mission@yahoo.fr 

 
 

Serbia info@serbiamissionun.org www.un.int/serbia 

Seychelles seychelles@un.int  
Sierra Leone sierraleone@un.int  

Singapore singapore@un.int http://www.mfa.gov.sg/newyork 

Slovakia mission@newyork.mfa.sk  
Slovenia slovenia@un.int www.un.int/slovenia/ 

Solomon 
Islands 

simun@foreignaffairs-solomons.org  

Somalia somalia@un.int  
South Africa pmun.newyork@foreign.gov.za  

Spain spain@spainun.org www.spainun.org 

Sri Lanka slpmny@aol.com  
Sudan sudan@sudanmission.org  

Suriname suriname@un.int  
Swaziland swaziland@un.int  
Sweden sweden@un.int www.un.int/sweden 

Switzerland vertretung-un@nyc.rep.admin.ch www.switzerland/un.org 

Syria syrianmission@verizonmail.com  
Tajikistan tajikistanun@aol.com 

tajikistan@un.int 

 

Thailand thailand@un.int  
TFYR 

Macedonia 
macedonia@nyct.net www.macedonia-un.org 

Timor Leste timor-leste@un.int  
Tonga tongaunmission@aol.com  

Trinidad and 
Tobago 

tto@un.int  

Tunisia tunisnyc@nyc.rr.com  
Turkey turkey@un.int  

Turkmenista
n 

turkmenistan@un.int  

Tuvalu tuvalu@onecommonwealth.org  
Uganda ugandaunny@un.int www.ugandamissionunny.net 

Ukraine uno_us@mfa.gov.ua  
United 

Kingdom 
uk@un.int www.ukun.org 

United 
Republic of 

tzrepny@aol.com 
 

 

mailto:samoa@un.int
http://www.samoa.un.int/
mailto:sanmarinoun@hotmail.com
mailto:stp1@attglobal.net
mailto:saudi-mission@un.int
mailto:senegal.mission@yahoo.fr
mailto:info@serbiamissionun.org
http://www.un.int/serbia
mailto:seychelles@un.int
mailto:sierraleone@un.int
mailto:singapore@un.int
http://www.mfa.gov.sg/newyork
mailto:mission@newyork.mfa.sk
mailto:slovenia@un.int
http://www.un.int/slovenia/
mailto:simun@foreignaffairs-solomons.org
mailto:somalia@un.int
mailto:pmun@southafrica-newyork.net
mailto:spain@spainun.org
http://www.spainun.org/
mailto:slpmny@aol.com
mailto:sudan@sudanmission.org
mailto:suriname@un.int
mailto:swaziland@un.int
mailto:sweden@un.int
http://www.un.int/sweden
mailto:vertretung-un@nyc.rep.admin.ch
http://www.switzerland/un.org
mailto:syrianmission@verizonmail.com
mailto:tajikistanun@aol.com
mailto:tajikistan@un.int
mailto:thailand@un.int
mailto:macedonia@nyct.net
http://www.macedonia-un.org/
mailto:timor-leste@un.int
mailto:tongaunmission@aol.com
mailto:tto@un.int
mailto:tunisnyc@nyc.rr.com
mailto:turkey@un.int
mailto:turkmenistan@un.int
mailto:tuvalu@onecommonwealth.org
mailto:ugandaunny@un.int
http://www.ugandamissionunny.net/
mailto:uno_us@mfa.gov.ua
mailto:uk@un.int
http://www.ukun.org/
mailto:tzrepny@aol.com


Tanzania 
United States 
of America 

usa@un.int www.usunnewyork.usmission.gov 

Uruguay uruguay@un.int 
 

www.un.int/uruguay 
 

Vanuatu vanunmis@aol.com 
 

 

Venezuela venezuela@un.int  
Viet Nam vietnamun@vnmission.com www.un.int/vietnam 

Yemen yemen@un.int  
Zimbabwe zimnewyork@gmail.com  
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